Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robyn Drury - (916350) - Edlington SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
42.14
43.03
44.48
45.32
45.75
45.81
45.91
46.55
47.05
48.71
48.98
49.01
49.29
49.80
51.61

51.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
42.14
43.03
44.48
45.81
45.32
45.91

45.75
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

215
202
182
172
168
167
166
159
154

139

136
134
130
117
116

WA Pts

215
202
182
167
172
166
168

Round

H

I T T I

Round

H

Date

14/12/14
18/05/14
12/01/14
02/11/13
19/05/13
24/1113
06/10/13
13/01/13
08/12/12
22/09/12
06/04/13
30/09/12
01/07/12
20/05/12
16/12/12

22/04/12

Date

14/12/14
18/05/14
12/01/14
24/11113
02/11/13
06/10/13
19/05/13

Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014
Harrogate SC Janus Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet
Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Championship
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet
Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet
Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet
KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa

Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet

Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014
Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet
York City Baths Regional Qualifier
Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Championship

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013

Venue
Shipley
Adwick
Harrogate
Hull
Adwick
Beverley
Doncaster
Harrogate
Barnsley
Sheffield
Hull
Doncaster
Hull
Adwick
Beverley

Beverley

Venue
Shipley
Adwick
Harrogate
Beverley
Hull
Doncaster

Adwick

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Don Valley
Don Valley
Don Valley
Don Valley
Don Valley
Don Valley
Don Valley
Don Valley
Don Valley
Don Valley
Don Valley
Don Valley
Don Valley
Don Valley

Don Valley

Club Swam Under

Don Valley
Don Valley
Don Valley
Don Valley
Don Valley

Don Valley

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



48.98
46.55
51.61
47.05
49.01
48.71
49.29
49.80
51.68

Copyright 2024

137
159
117
154
136
139
134
130
116

06/04/13
13/01/13
16/12/12
08/12/12
30/09/12
22/09/12
01/07/12
20/05/12
22/04/12

Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa
Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet
Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet
Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet
KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet

Hull
Harrogate
Beverley
Barnsley
Doncaster
Sheffield
Hull
Adwick

Beverley

Don Valley
Don Valley
Don Valley
Don Valley
Don Valley
Don Valley
Don Valley
Don Valley

Don Valley

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



