Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robyn Drury - (916350) - Edlington SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.14	215	Н	14/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
43.03	202		18/05/14	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014	Adwick	Don Valley	3
44.48	182	Н	12/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Don Valley	3
45.32	172	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Don Valley	3
45.75	168		19/05/13	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013	Adwick	Don Valley	3
45.81	167		24/11/13	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet	Beverley	Don Valley	3
45.91	166		06/10/13	Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Championship	Doncaster	Don Valley	4
46.55	159	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Don Valley	3
47.05	154	Н	08/12/12	Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet	Barnsley	Don Valley	3
48.71	139	Н	22/09/12	Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Don Valley	3
48.98	137	Н	06/04/13	Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet	Hull	Don Valley	3
49.01	136		30/09/12	Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet	Doncaster	Don Valley	3
49.29	134	Н	01/07/12	KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012	Hull	Don Valley	3
49.80	130		20/05/12	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet	Adwick	Don Valley	4
51.61	117		16/12/12	Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa	Beverley	Don Valley	3
51.68	116		22/04/12	Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet	Beverley	Don Valley	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.14	215	Н	14/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
43.03	202		18/05/14	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014	Adwick	Don Valley	3
44.48	182	Н	12/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Don Valley	3
45.81	167		24/11/13	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet	Beverley	Don Valley	3
45.32	172	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Don Valley	3
45.91	166		06/10/13	Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Championship	Doncaster	Don Valley	4
45.75 Copyright 202	168 4		19/05/13	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013	Adwick	Don Valley Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
48.98	137	Н	06/04/13	Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet	Hull	Don Valley	3
46.55	159	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Don Valley	3
51.61	117		16/12/12	Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa	Beverley	Don Valley	3
47.05	154	Н	08/12/12	Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet	Barnsley	Don Valley	3
49.01	136		30/09/12	Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet	Doncaster	Don Valley	3
48.71	139	Н	22/09/12	Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Don Valley	3
49.29	134	Н	01/07/12	KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012	Hull	Don Valley	3
49.80	130		20/05/12	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet	Adwick	Don Valley	4
51.68	116		22/04/12	Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet	Beverley	Don Valley	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS